Annex 13

Corporate Government Sector
Cluster 5 - Agricultural and Natural Resources
Annual Growth Subsidy Income from the National Government
For the year ended December 31, 2016
(in Philippine Peso)

u Name of GOCC Acronym
Sugar Regulatory Administration SRA

TOTAL
** more than 100%
1/ Subsidy received from the National Government for the period September to December, 2016 covering fund allocated for the implementation of projects
under the Sugarcane Industry Development Act of 2015 (SIDA).

Amount Annual Growth

2016 2015

601,103,571.00
601,103,571.00

601,103,571.00
601,103,571.00
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Notes:
1 All amounts should be in Philippine Peso to tally with the exact figures in the FS as presented in CY 2016 AAR.

2 Annual growth expressed in percentage should be with two (2) decimal places only.



